Saga Telecom
Connecting, Converting, Creating
Content
What is Passive PoE ..............................................................................................................................................1
Where is it Used .................................................................................................................................................... 2
Ordering Information ............................................................................................................................................ 3

Connecting, Converting, Creating
Ordering Information
Commercial Unmanaged Passive PoE Switch Series, 24V PoE Output
Model Description Price
STC-024FP-24V 2*10/100M RJ45+4*10/100M PoE af/at RJ45
65W, Passive PoE, AC100V~240V input, with rack-mount brackets
14usd/pc
STC-014GP-24V 1*10/100/1000M RJ45+4*10/100/1000M PoE af/at RJ45
65W, Passive PoE, AC100V~240V input, with rack-mount brackets
20usd/pc
STC-028FP-24V 2*10/100M RJ45+8*10/100M PoE af/at RJ45
120W, Passive PoE, AC100V~240V input, with rack-mount brackets
20usd/pc
STC-028GP-24V 2*10/100/1000M RJ45+8*10/100/1000M PoE af/at RJ45
120W, Passive PoE, AC100V~240V input, with rack-mount brackets
31usd/pc
STC-1116CGFP-24V 1*1G SFP/RJ45(Combo)+1*10/100/1000M RJ45+16*10/100/1000M
PoE af/at RJ45
150W, Passive PoE, AC100V~240V input, with rack-mount brackets
51usd/pc
STC-2216GP-24V 2*1G SFP+2*10/100/1000M RJ45+16*10/100/1000M PoE af/at RJ45
300W, Passive PoE, AC100V~240V input, with rack-mount brackets
84usd/pc
STC-2224GP-24V 2*1G SFP+2*10/100/1000M RJ45+24*10/100/1000M PoE af/at RJ45
300W, Passive PoE, AC100V~240V input, with rack-mount brackets
92usd/pc
STC-0224GFP-24V 2**10/100/1000M RJ45+24*10/100M PoE af/at RJ45
300W, Passive PoE, AC100V~240V input, with rack-mount brackets
84usd/pc
STC-2024GP-24V 2*1G SFP+24*10/100/1000M PoE af/at RJ45
300W, Passive PoE, AC100V~240V input, with rack-mount brackets
90usd/pc
Power cord is included in both the packing box and unit pricing.
SFP transceiver is NOT included in both the packing box and unit pricing.